:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9653348

Aug 03, 2024 - 05:55 (UTC)

In epoch 301,667 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 263397 - 0.007747707 ETH®
23.22 USD

2 263398 - 0.018926486 ETH®
56.72 USD

3 263401 - 0.018986204 ETH®
56.90 USD

4 263406 - 0.018588209 ETH®
55.71 USD

S 263407 - 0.018955446 ETH®
56.81 USD

6 263410 - 0.018952304 ETH®
56.80 USD

7 263411 - 0.018739156 ETH®
56.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9653348
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/301667
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263397
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263398
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263401
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263406
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263407
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263410
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263411

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

263415

263422

263453

263457

263458

263460

263462

Validator Id

1051141

Amount

0.018964382
56.84 USD

0.018970021
56.85 USD

0.019010212
56.97 USD

0.018944545
56.78 USD

0.018780406
56.28 USD

0.064586429
193.57 USD

0.018790922
56.32 USD

0.018990731
56.91 USD

0.018988506
56.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.045661977

136.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263415
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263422
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263425
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263444
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263453
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263457
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263458
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263460
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/263462
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1051141

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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